

Galaxy Smooth Milk Chocolate Large Christmas Selection Box 244g



(/Products/Zoom/9526232?shottypid=1&gpeRestricted=False)

Product data

- Galaxy Caramel (PT1)
- Galaxy Smooth Milk (PT2)
- Galaxy Ripple (PT3)
- Galaxy Cookie Crumble (PT4)
- Galaxy Salted Caramel (PT5)

EAN
5000159538770

Target market
GB, IE

Product Description

Brand

Galaxy

Features

Suitable for vegetarians
Kosher - KLBD-D

Standardised Brand

Brand - Galaxy

Regulated Product Name

Galaxy Caramel - Milk chocolate with a soft caramel filling (40%).
Galaxy Smooth Milk - Milk chocolate.
Galaxy Ripple - Milk chocolate with a rippled centre.
Galaxy Cookie Crumble - Milk chocolate with cookie pieces (8.0%).
Galaxy Salted Caramel - Milk chocolate with a salted caramel filling (40%).

Marketing

Company Name

Mars Wrigley Confectionery UK Ltd. / Mars Foods Ireland Ltd

Company Address

Freeport Mars Wrigley Confectionery UK Ltd.

IE: Mars Foods Ireland Ltd,
PO Box 3856,
Dublin 4.

Third Party Logos

- Green Dot
- Rainforest Alliance

Other Information

Galaxy Smooth Milk, Galaxy Ripple
Milk chocolate contains vegetable fats in addition to cocoa butter.

Rainforest Alliance Certified - Cocoa

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

- Kosher
- Suitable for Vegetarians

Allergy Advice

Almonds - May Contain
Hazelnuts - May Contain
Milk - Contains
Peanuts - May Contain
Soya - Contains
Wheat - Contains

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Storage

Store in a cool, dry place.

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

244g e

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 244

Unit (specific)

Unit (specific) - Grams

Percentage Recycled Material

Percentage of Recycled Materials Used in Packaging - 70

Recycling Other Text

70% Less Plastic Compared to Our Equivalent 2020 Range
This year we've removed the plastic tray. This carton is fully recyclable and can be disposed of at your local recycling centre or placed in your domestic recycling collection box
For more information on recycling visit: www.recyclenow.com

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Freepost Mars Wrigley Confectionery UK Ltd.

IE: Mars Foods Ireland Ltd,
PO Box 3856,
Dublin 4.

Return To

GB: Get in touch: 0800 952 0077
www.mars.co.uk/contact
Freepost Mars Wrigley Confectionery UK Ltd.

IE: Mars Foods Ireland Ltd,
PO Box 3856,
Dublin 4.
Contact us: <https://ire.mars.com/>
1890 812 315

Telephone Helpline

GB: 0800 952 0077
IE: 1890 812 315

Web Address

www.mars.co.uk/contact
<https://ire.mars.com/>

Extended Data

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Christmas Selection Box
Variant - Smooth Milk Chocolate Large

Galaxy Caramel

Components

Ingredients

Sugar
Glucose Syrup
Skimmed **Milk** Powder
Cocoa Butter
Milk Fat
Cocoa Mass
Palm Fat
Lactose
Whey Permeate (from **Milk**)
Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin)
Salt
Vanilla Extract
Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum

Allergy Text

May contain: **Peanut, Hazelnut, Almond, Wheat**

Nutrition

	/ 100g	/ 48g (%)
Energy	2018kJ	969kJ (12%)
	482kcal	231kcal (12%)
Fat	24g	11g (16%)
of which saturates	15g	7.0g (35%)
Carbohydrate	61g	29g (11%)
of which sugars	55g	26g (29%)
Protein	5.5g	2.6g (5%)
Salt	0.43g	0.21g (4%)
*Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)		
Portions per pack: 1; Portion size: 48g		

Calculated Nutrition

	per 100g	/ 48g
Energy (kJ)	2018	969
Energy (kcal)	482	231
Fat (g)	24	11
of which saturates (g)	15	7
Carbohydrate (g)	61	29
of which sugars (g)	55	26
Protein (g)	5.5	2.6
Salt (g)	0.43	0.21

Galaxy Smooth Milk

Components

Ingredients

Sugar
Skimmed **Milk** Powder
Cocoa Butter
Cocoa Mass
Milk Fat
Palm Fat
Lactose
Whey Permeate (from **Milk**)
Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin)
Vanilla Extract
Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum and Cocoa Solids 25% minimum

Nutrition

	/ 100g	/ 42g (%)
Energy	2279kJ	957kJ (11%)
	546kcal	229kcal (11%)
Fat	32g	14g (20%)
of which saturates	20g	8.3g (42%)
Carbohydrate	56g	23g (9%)
of which sugars	55g	23g (26%)
Protein	7.2g	3.0g (6%)
Salt	0.27g	0.11g (2%)
*Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)		
Portions per pack: 1; Portion size: 42g		

Calculated Nutrition

	per 100g	/ 42g
Energy (kJ)	2279	957
Energy (kcal)	546	229
Fat (g)	32	14
of which saturates (g)	20	8.3

	per 100g	/ 42g
Carbohydrate (g)	56	23
of which sugars (g)	55	23
Protein (g)	7.2	3
Salt (g)	0.27	0.11

Galaxy Ripple

Components

Ingredients

Sugar
Skimmed **Milk** Powder
Cocoa Butter
Cocoa Mass
Palm Fat
Milk Fat
Lactose
Whey Permeate (from **Milk**)
Emulsifiers (**Soya** Lecithin, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate)
Vanilla Extract
Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum and Cocoa Solids 25% minimum

Nutrition

	/ 100g	/ 33g (%)
Energy	2212kJ	730kJ (9%)
	529kcal	175kcal (9%)
Fat	29g	9.6g (14%)
of which saturates	17g	5.7g (29%)
Carbohydrate	59g	19g (7%)
of which sugars	58g	19g (21%)
Protein	7.5g	2.5g (5%)
Salt	0.27g	0.09g (2%)
*Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)		
Portions per pack: 1; Portion size: 33g		

Calculated Nutrition

	per 100g	/ 33g
Energy (kJ)	2212	730
Energy (kcal)	529	175
Fat (g)	29	9.6
of which saturates (g)	17	5.7
Carbohydrate (g)	59	19
of which sugars (g)	58	19
Protein (g)	7.5	2.5
Salt (g)	0.27	0.09

Galaxy Cookie Crumble

Components

Ingredients

Sugar
Cocoa Butter
Skimmed **Milk** Powder
Milk Fat
Cocoa Mass
Wheat Flour
Lactose
Whey Permeate (from **Milk**)
Cocoa Powder
Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin)
Palm Fat
Sunflower Oil
Glucose Syrup
Natural Colour (Vegetable Carbon)
Salt
Raising Agent (E503)
Vanilla Extract
Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum and Cocoa Solids 25% minimum

Allergy Text

May contain: **Peanut, Hazelnut, Almond**

Nutrition

	/ 100g	/ 40g (%)
Energy	2288kJ	915kJ (11%)
	548kcal	219kcal (11%)
Fat	33g	13g (19%)

	/ 100g	/ 40g (%*)
of which saturates	21g	8.2g (41%)
Carbohydrate	55g	22g (8%)
of which sugars	52g	21g (23%)
Protein	7.0g	2.8g (6%)
Salt	0.28g	0.11g (2%)
*Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)		
Portions per pack: 1; Portion size: 40g		

Calculated Nutrition

	per 100g	/ 40g
Energy (kJ)	2288	915
Energy (kcal)	548	219
Fat (g)	33	13
of which saturates (g)	21	8.2
Carbohydrate (g)	55	22
of which sugars (g)	52	21
Protein (g)	7	2.8
Salt (g)	0.28	0.11

Galaxy Salted Caramel

Components

Ingredients

Sugar
Glucose Syrup
Skimmed **Milk** Powder
Cocoa Butter
Milk Fat
Cocoa Mass
Palm Fat
Lactose
Whey Permeate (from **Milk**)

Salt
Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin)
Vanilla Extract
Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum

Allergy Text

May contain: **Peanut, Hazelnut, Almond, Wheat**

Nutrition

	/ 100g	/ 48g (%*)
Energy	2012kJ	966kJ (12%)
	481kcal	231kcal (12%)
Fat	24g	11g (16%)
of which saturates	14g	6.9g (35%)
Carbohydrate	61g	29g (11%)
of which sugars	55g	26g (29%)
Protein	5.5g	2.6g (5%)
Salt	0.72g	0.34g (6%)
*Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)		
Portions per pack: 1; Portion size: 48g		

Calculated Nutrition

	per 100g	/ 48g
Energy (kJ)	2012	966
Energy (kcal)	481	231
Fat (g)	24	11
of which saturates (g)	14	6.9
Carbohydrate (g)	61	29
of which sugars (g)	55	26
Protein (g)	5.5	2.6
Salt (g)	0.72	0.34

